Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #31374-60-E, Techniks HSK32E x
ER25 60mm Toolholder for HSK E Type
Spindles
$280.00
Thank you for shopping with us!
• Balanced to 25,000 RPM at G2.5
• T.I.R. 0.0001" measured from taper to collet pocket
• PowerCoat nut included for 75% more clamping power
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Techniks
Diameter 42mm
Flats 23mm
Length Length 60mm // Length l2 27mm
Note
Part Desc HSK32E x ER25, slotted nut